
 

 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR: TEZPUR UNIVERSITY:NAPAAM:TEZPUR:ASSAM 

 

 
EXTENSION CUM CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

TU/11-24/Pur/Qtn/2017-18/3953-A, dated:-7/12/17 
 
 

The last date of submission of quotation for supply of equipment required for DST 
Sponsored Research Project of Dr. Utpal Bora, Dept. of Chemical Scs, Tezpur University, notified 
vide Notice No. TU/11-24/Pur/Qtn/2017-18/2122-A dated 14/08/17 is extended upto 19th 
December, 2017 with the following additions/modifications- 

 
 

In addition to the given specifications, of the item Sl no. 02 

i.e. Vertical Rotary Vacuum Evaporator, Vacuum pump and Chiller 

the following specifications will also be  considered 

 

 

(a)   Rotary Vacuum Evaporator: Manual Jack function 

(b)   For Vacuum Pump: Manual pressure control unit 

 

 
The other contents of the earlier notice remain same. 

 
 
           Sd/- 
          (H. Saikia) 

          Jt. Registrar(GA) 

Copy to:1. Webmaster for uploading the notice along with a request to ensure that the referred  

                  notice(No. 2122-A,dt-14/08/17) is continue to display on the scroll/lists of notices. 

   2. Dr. Utpal Bora, Dept. of Chemical Scs for information. 

   3. Concerned file. 

 

          Sd/- 

          Jt. Registrar(GA) 


